
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Num. 

204A 

5 

4 

9 

56 

8 

33A 

105 

21 

116 

204 

24 

25 

27 

33 

Nome 

Pesce Emidio 

Bocia 

Alosa Massimiliano 

Calista Stefano 

Panico Simone 

Carratelli Monia 

Colalongo Cristiano 

Fatali Jacopo 

Antonutti Luca 

Parente Lorenzo 

Marinucci Daniele 

Petroselli Giovanni 

Petroselli Gianluca 

El Gobbo Alessandro 

Manias Ivan 

Classe 

125cc  S.TAG 

125cc  S.TAG 

125cc  S.TAG 

125cc TAG 

125cc  S.TAG 

125cc  S.TAG 

125cc  S.TAG 

125cc  S.TAG 

100cc  UNICA 

125cc TAG 

125cc TAG 

125cc  S.TAG 

125cc  S.TAG 

125cc  S.TAG 

125cc  S.TAG 

Nel Giro 

4 

5 

2 

1 

2 

1 

4 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Tempo Migliore 

51.472 

55.569 

56.699 

1:01.445 

1:05.016 

1:09.181 

1:10.585 

1:13.970 

2:15.880 

Diff 

4.097 

5.227 

9.973 

13.544 

17.709 

19.113 

22.498 

1:24.408 

Secondo migliore 

51.556 

56.251 

57.140 

1:11.122 

1:12.004 

Secondo  giro 

5 

4 

3 

0 

1 

0 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Ordinato in base al miglior giro

Stampato: 07/10/2018 09:28:36 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: FICR - KRONOS TERAMO 

QUEEN CUP RACE 2018 

100cc Unica 125ccTag + S.Tag 

WARM UP 

Prove (10:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 9:21:53 

COGISKART CORRIDONIA 1,050 km 

07/10/2018 09:00 


